 PACMotion™ RX3i
  IC695FTB001
GFK-2467 Fiber I/O Terminal Block
February 2010
The Fiber I/O Terminal Block (FTB) provides an active
fiber interface that extends the I/O capability of the
IC695PMM335 PACMotion Multi-Axis Motion Controller.
The FTB provides a broad range of configurable I/O for

4  PACMotion RX3i Multi-Axis Motion Controller
GFK-2467
Ordering Information
Fiber I/O Terminal
Block
IC695FTB001  Motion I/O Expansion
Motion Controller  IC695PMM335 PACMotion Motion Controller for RX3i
ZA66L-6001-0023#L150R0  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable 0.15 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0023#L300R0  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable 0.3 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0023#L1R003  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable 1 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0023#L3R003  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable 3 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L1R003  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 1 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L3R003  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 3 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L5R003  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 5 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L10R03  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 10 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L20R03  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 20 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L30R03  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 30 Meter
ZA66L-6001-0026#L50R03  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 50 Meter
Fiber Optic Cables
ZA66L-6001-0026#L100R3  FSSB and FTB I/O Cable Sheathed, 100 Meter
Terminal Header Options (ordered separately – two required per FTB)
IC694TBS032  High Density 36 point Spring
Clip Terminals
14-26 AWG
IC694TBB032  High Density 36 point
Captive Screw Terminals
14-26 AWG
IC694TBS132  High Density Spring Clip
Terminals, Extended Shroud
14-28 AWG
IC694TBB132  High Density Captive Screw
Terminals, Extended Shroud
14-28 AWG
Installation in Hazardous Locations
The following information is for products bearing the UL marking for Hazardous Locations: